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VOLKSHOCHSCHULE
CRAILSHEIM

Kurstage fur Kurs ()

Datum

25.09.2023

09.10.2023

23.10.2023

13.11.2023

20.11.2023

27.11.2023

04.12.2023

18.12.2023

08.01.2024

15.01.2024

29.01.2024

05.02.2024

Zeit

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

18:00 - 19:00 Uhr

Raum

Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum
Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Strafle

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5

In den Kistenwiesen 5
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